SLNO | UnitName Name of the College ExamDate | StartRoliINo | EndRolINo | Total_Count
Sheshadripuram Academy of Business Studies
No-18, 3rd Main, Kengeri Satellite Town,

1 Bangalore city | Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5170001 5170500 500
The New Cambridge School, 4th Main, 13th
Cross, Near Ramesh Babu Circle, RPC Layout,

2 Bangalore city | VijayaNagar, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5170501 5171100 600
P.V.P First Grade College, No-42, Mallathhalli

3 Bangalore city | Ring Road, Gnanabharati, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5171101 5171580 480
S.J.R Rajajinagar Independent PU College, No-
1050/A, 2nd Cross, S.S.l Area, 4th M Block,

4 Bangalore city | Dr.Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagar, Bangalore-10 16.11.2014 | 5171581 5172180 600
S.Kadambi Vidya Kendra, C.A-02, 10th Main, 2nd

5 Bangalore city | Cross, 3rd Stage, Basaveshwara Nagar, Bangalore | 16.11.2014 | 5172181 5172780 600
Smt.V.H.D Home Science College,

6 Bangalore city | Sheshadripuram Road, Bangalore-01. 16.11.2014 | 5172781 5173340 560
Jain College, Ideal Homes, Rajarajeshwari Nagar,

7 Bangalore city | Bangalore-98 16.11.2014 | 5173341 5173940 600
St. Anthony Lower and Higher Primary School,

8 Bangalore city | 12th Cross, Gangondanahalli, Bangalore-39. 16.11.2014 | 5173941 5174420 480
Sri. Siddaganga Higher Primary School, No-1, 1st

9 Bangalore city | Stage, 2nd Phase, Chandra Layout, Bangalore-72 | 16.11.2014 | 5174421 5174900 480
Government First Grade College, Near SRS Bus

10 Bangalore city | Stand, Peenya, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5174901 5175320 420
Rajarajeshwari English School, No-5, 6th Cross,

11 Bangalore city | Gokula 1st Stage, Yeshwantpur, Bangalore-22. 16.11.2014 | 5175321 5175720 400
Bapu First Grade College, Triveni Road,

12 Bangalore city | Yeshwantpur, Bangalore-22. 16.11.2014 | 5175721 5176160 440
Reva Institute of Science & Management,

13 Bangalore city | Ganganagar, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5176161 5176560 400
Atria Institute of Technology, A.S.K.B. Campus,
1st Main, AGS Layout, Anandnagar, Bangalore-

14 Bangalore city | 24. 16.11.2014 | 5176561 5177260 700
Vivekananda College, Dr.Rajkumar Road,

15 Bangalore city | Rajajinagar, Bangalore-10 16.11.2014 | 5177261 5177860 600
East West Public School and College, No-
1954/55, 7th Main Road, 2nd Stage, ‘E’ Block,

16 Bangalore city | Rajaji Nagar, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5177861 5178260 400
B.P. Indian Public School, 5th Main Road,

17 Bangalore city | Malleshwaram, Bangalore-03. 16.11.2014 | 5178261 5178960 700
Nirmala Rani School, 1st Cross, Malleshwaram,

18 Bangalore city | Bangalore-03. 16.11.2014 | 5178961 5179460 500
Clooney Convent, 11th Main, 15th Cross,

19 Bangalore city | Malleshwaram, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5179461 5180160 700

20 Bangalore city | B.T.I College, K.R.Road, V.V.Puram, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5180161 5180640 480
Janata Vidyalaya, 2nd Main Road, 8th Cross,

21 Bangalore city | Chamarajapet, Bangalore-18. 16.11.2014 | 5180641 5181040 400




S.J.P.T.A School, Netaji Road, Tyagarajanagar,

22 Bangalore city | Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5181041 5181720 680
P.E.S University, 100ft Road, 3rd Stage,

23 Bangalore city | Banashankari, Bangalore-78. 16.11.2014 | 5181721 5182320 600
Dayanand Sagar College, Kumaraswamy Layout,

24 Bangalore city | BSK 2nd Stage, Bangalore-78. 16.11.2014 | 5182321 5182920 600
Sri Krishna PU College, ITI Layout, BSK 3rd Stage,

25 Bangalore city | Katriguppe Main Road, Bangalore-85. 16.11.2014 | 5182921 5183360 440
Al-Ameen Science and Commerce College,

26 Bangalore city | Lalbagh Main Road, Bangalore-27. 16.11.2014 | 5183361 5184100 740
Govt. R C Commerce College, Palace Road,

27 Bangalore city | Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5184101 5184500 400
Maharani Science College, Nrupatunga Road,

28 Bangalore city | Bangalore-01. 16.11.2014 | 5184501 5184820 320
Govt. Science College, , Nrupatunga Road,

29 Bangalore city | Bangalore-01. 16.11.2014 | 5184821 5185180 360
Sri Bhaghawan Mahaveer Jain College, No-34, 1st

30 Bangalore city | Cross, ) C Road, Bangalore-27. 16.11.2014 | 5185181 5186680 1500

31 Bangalore city | Holy Cross School, White Field, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5186681 5187280 600
Seesa Central High School, Near White Field Bus

32 Bangalore city | Stop, White Field, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5187281 5187880 600
Venkateshwara College, Maruti Nagar, 8th Cross,

33 Bangalore city | Madiwala, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5187881 5188680 800
Bethany High School, 80ft Road, Koramangala,

34 Bangalore city | Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5188681 5189060 380
Shantiniketana Trust, No-70, Belekahalli,

35 Bangalore city | Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore-76. 16.11.2014 | 5189061 5190020 960
T. John Institute of Technology, No-86/1,

36 Bangalore city | Gottigere, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore-76. 16.11.2014 | 5190021 5191060 1040
T. John Institute of Technology, No-86/1,

37 Bangalore city | Gottigere, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore-76. 16.11.2014 | 5191061 5191640 580
Govt. PU College (High School Section),

38 Bangalore city | Yalahanka, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5191641 5192072 432

39 Bangalore city | Govt. First Grade College, Yalahanka, Bangalore. | 16.11.2014 | 5192073 5192792 720
Sheshadripuram High School, CA Site NO-22,

40 Bangalore city | Yalahanka Satellite Town, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5192793 5193392 600
Sheshadripuram Higher Primary School,

41 Bangalore city | Yalahanka Satellite Town, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5193393 5193992 600
Shantiniketan, Bhadrappa Layout, Ring Road,

42 Bangalore city | Bangalore-94. 16.11.2014 | 5193993 5194292 300
Vivekananda High School, A Block, Sahakara

43 Bangalore city | Nagar, Opp KEB, Bangalore-92. 16.11.2014 | 5194293 5194592 300
Federal Public School, Tirumenahalli, Hegde

44 Bangalore city | Nagar Main Road, Bangalore-64. 16.11.2014 | 5194593 5195252 660
Karnataka Public School,Chokkanahalli, Hegde

45 Bangalore city | Nagar Main Road, Bangalore-64 16.11.2014 | 5195253 5195612 360




K.N.S Institute of technology , Thirumenahalli,

46 Bangalore city | Hegdenagar Main Road Banglore-64, 16.11.2014 | 5195613 5196512 900
Sir.M. Vishweshwaraiah Institute of Technology,
Krishnadevaraya Nagar, Hunasamaranahalli, Jala

47 Bangalore city | Hobli, Bangalore North. 16.11.2014 | 5196513 5197012 500
KNE Trust, 5th Main, 9th Cross, Indira Nagar,

48 Bangalore city | Bangalore-38. 16.11.2014 | 5197013 5197312 300
Govt. First Grade College, Dommalur, Halsur,

49 Bangalore city | Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5197313 5197712 400
Sacred Hall Girls High School, New Tippasandra

50 Bangalore city | Jeevanbhima Nagar, Bangalore-75. 16.11.2014 | 5197713 5198072 360
Soubhagya English High School, Nagaraj Layout,

51 Bangalore city | kaval Byrasandra, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5198073 5198317 245
B.M. English High School, NO-111, 112, St.Johns

52 Bangalore city | Road, Opp. Lavanya Film Theatre, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5198318 5198817 500
Seventh Day PU College, Spenser Road, Pulakeshi

53 Bangalore city | Nagar, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5198818 5199517 700
Indo Asian Academy, 2nd Block, H.R.B.R. Layout,

54 Bangalore city | Banasavadi, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5199518 5199817 300
Govt. First Grade College, Near Vengaiah Lake,

55 Bangalore city | K.R.Puram, Bangalore 16.11.2014 | 5199818 5200817 1000
C.M.R College. 0.M.B.R Layout, RamaMurthy

56 Bangalore city | Nagar, Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5200818 5201337 520
Indian Academy Group of Institutions Hennur
Main Road, Kalyan Nagar Post, Hennur,

57 Bangalore city | Bangalore. 16.11.2014 | 5201338 5201572 235




